

BID TABULATION - OCTOBER 24, 2024
ROUTE 58 WEST SEWER EXTENSION
HENRY COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY
HCPSA BID NO. 24-10243-3119
EDA PROJECT NO. 01-01-15355

PART A- LUMP SUM ITEMS

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Qty.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1A	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 62,500.00
2A	Erosion and Sediment Control Measures	1	L.S.	27,500.00	27,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
TOTAL PART A (SUM 1A - 2A)					\$ 77,500.00		\$ 95,000.00		\$ 102,500.00

PART B- UNIT PRICE ITEMS

1B	10" Gravity Sewer Line, HDPE DIPS DR-11	296	L.F.	\$ 50.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 59,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 44,400.00
2B	8" Gravity Sewer Line, Mechanical Joint, D.I.	317	L.F.	200.00	63,400.00	300.00	95,100.00	300.00	95,100.00
3B	8" Gravity Sewer Line, D.I.	671	L.F.	210.00	140,910.00	225.00	150,975.00	250.00	167,750.00
4B	8" Gravity Sewer Line, PVC SDR-26 or Ductile Iron	3,418	L.F.	170.00	581,060.00	200.00	683,600.00	200.00	683,600.00
5B	4' Diameter Precast Doghouse, Standard	1	EA.	3,750.00	3,750.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
6B	4' Diameter Precast Manhole, Standard	7	EA.	5,250.00	36,750.00	5,000.00	35,000.00	6,500.00	45,500.00
7B	4' Diameter Precast Manhole, Waterproof	12	EA.	5,500.00	66,000.00	5,000.00	60,000.00	9,000.00	108,000.00
8B	4' Diameter Drop Manhole, Waterproof	1	EA.	9,250.00	9,250.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
9B	10" Sewer Line Road Crossing, Directional Drill	296	L.F.	200.00	59,200.00	325.00	96,200.00	350.00	103,600.00
10B	8" Sewer Line Route 58 Crossing, Bore and Encase	160	L.F.	800.00	128,000.00	400.00	64,000.00	350.00	56,000.00
11B	8" Sewer Line Road Crossing, Bore and Encase	110	L.F.	700.00	77,000.00	300.00	33,000.00	350.00	38,500.00
12B	8" Sewer Line Stream Crossing, Concrete Encase	15	L.F.	200.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	15,000.00	1,000.00	15,000.00
13B	4" Sewer Lateral & Cleanout, Same Side	14	EA.	1,750.00	24,500.00	2,500.00	35,000.00	2,500.00	35,000.00
TOTAL PART B (SUM 1B - 13B)					\$ 1,207,620.00		\$ 1,342,075.00		\$ 1,410,450.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Sum Parts A & B)					\$ 1,285,120.00		\$ 1,437,075.00		\$ 1,512,950.00

C.W. Cauley & Son, Inc.

P.O. Box 123
Patrick Springs, VA 24133
VA License # 2705154511A

Prillaman & Pace, Inc.

830 Brookdale St.
Martinsville, VA 24115
VA License # 2701005495A

Steve Martin's Trenching, Inc.

3119 Stones Dairy Road
Bassett, VA 24055
VA License # 2705071581A

THE ABOVE IS A TRUE REPRESENTATION
OF THE BIDS RECEIVED ON THIS DATE

Kevin Heath

KEVIN HEATH, P.E.